	Поступило писем
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	I квартал 2018 г.
	Апрель
	Май
	Июнь
	II квартал 2018 г.
	июль 
	Август
	Сентябрь
	III Квартал 2018 г.
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь
	IV квартал 2018 г.

	Источники поступления:
	

	- Правительство РБ
	126
	108
	126
	360
	124
	108
	112
	344
	46
	122
	118
	286
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Народный Хурал
	15
	9
	26
	50
	7
	6
	6
	19
	5
	2
	38
	45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Министерства и ведомства РБ
	172
	189
	249
	610
	232
	227
	215
	674
	246
	212
	218
	676
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Прокуратура РБ
	7
	4
	4
	15
	12
	10
	12
	34
	13
	9
	5
	27
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Организации и учреждения РБ
	97
	100
	107
	304
	160
	147
	133
	440
	120
	150
	141
	411
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- Прочие
	57
	48
	68
	173
	78
	61
	56
	195
	81
	89
	33
	203
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ИТОГО:
	474
	458
	580
	1512
	613
	559
	534
	1706
	511
	584
	553
	1648
	
	
	
	


